DESCRIPTION
MINI LED Wall Pack Light provides small profile dia-casting aluminum alloy heat
sink and shatter-proof PC diffuser. Powder-coating finished housing and sealed
gasket especially are suitable for outdoor corrosion and wet/ damp location.
Photocell sensor can be optional application for entrance, building, parking lot
lighting, square, road and others.
î Impact-proof and shatter-proof polycarbonate diffuser
î Dia-casting aluminum alloy housing, fully sealed to be dirt and bug proof

WARRANTY
DIMENSION
ORDER INFORMATION
Sample Number:  LT-WP02A-26W-27K-PC
Com. Family Name Wattage CCT Control Mode
LT
 Lightide
MINI W all  Pack  Type
02A  series
WP 02A
18W
12W
26W 50K=5000K
60K=6000K
40K=4000K
30K=3000K  PC=Photocell
MS= Motion sensor
Catalog
MINI L ED W ALL P ACK  (WP02A  Series)
Type Wall  Mount
Note Ver  A   2019-01
Lightide Manufactory Co., Ltd
White Option
LT-WP02A-12W
LT-WP02A-18W/26W
PACKAGE
Model# QTY/Carton G.W. Carton Size
LT-WP02A-12W 20 pieces 11.0 Kg 75X35X28 cm
LT-WP02A-18W/26W 10  pieces 12.5 Kg 64X39X31 cm
Model# LT-WP02A-12W LT-WP02A-18W LT-WP02A-26W
LED Power 12W 18W 26W
Lumen  Output 1400 lm 2160  lm 3120  lm
Input  Voltage 100-277VAC
Power Factor 0.90